
2021 Ford F-150 $23,900
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 683-9500 3815 Dacoma St. Houston, Texas 77092

Stock #:R-8032
VIN:1FTFX1E52MKE69181
Mileage:76653
Location:Houston, Texas 77092
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Black/Medium Dark Slate
Ext.Color:Oxford White
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:5.0L V8

Dealer Comments
Some things are too hard to pass up. Muscle and torque to pull whatever you hitch it to! Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR) of 6,480+ lbs,
Maximum Towing Capacity of 7,600+ lbs, 250+ horsepower, 265+ foot-pounds of torque, 5.0L V8, Electronic 10-Speed Automatic, Four
Wheel Drive, and extended cab with a standard bed. What a deal! Fill-up for less with this EPA estimated 23 MPG combined 2021 F-150.
Tinted windows are perfect for sunny days. Picture yourself in this beauty. Increase your safety with the included anti-theft system. You'll also love
this truck's an air filter for the cabin, extremely convenient cruise control, tire pressure monitoring system and airbags.
Installed Features

Airbag Occupancy Sensor|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side
Airbags|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Side Impact Beams|Tire Specific Low Tire
Pressure Warning|Aluminum Panels|Auto High Beam|Black Door Handles|Black Front Bumper w/Body-Colored Rub Strip/Fascia Accent
and 2 Tow Hooks|Black Grille|Black Manual Side Mirrors w/Manual Folding|Black Rear Step Bumper|Black Side Windows Trim|Cargo
Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light|Fixed Rear Window|Light Tinted Glass|Manual Tailgate/Rear Door Lock|Regular Box Style|Reverse
Opening Rear Doors|Steel Spare Wheel|Tailgate Rear Cargo Access|Variable Intermittent Wipers|Wheels w/Hub Covers|1 12V DC
Power Outlet|60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front Facing Fold-Up Cushion Rear Seat|Air Filtration|Analog Appearance|Cab Mounted Cargo
Lights|Compass|Day-Night Rearview Mirror|Driver Information Center|Driver Seat|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Fixed Rear



Windows|FordPass Connect 4G Mobile Hotspot Internet Access|Front Center Armrest|Front Cupholder|Front Map Lights|Full Cloth
Headliner|Full Vinyl/Rubber Floor Covering|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts|Instrument Panel Bin
Dashboard Storage
Interior Concealed Storage
Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins|Interior Trim -inc: Cabback Insulator and Metal-Look Interior Accents|Locking Glove Box|Manual
1st Row Windows|Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Manual Air
Conditioning|Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column|Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 1 12V DC Power Outlet|Outside Temp
Gauge|Passenger Seat|Passenger Visor Vanity Mirror|Rear Cupholder|Seats w/Cloth Back Material|Securilock Anti-Theft Ignition (pats)
Immobilizer|Urethane Gear Shifter Material|200 Amp Alternator|23 Gal. Fuel Tank|4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front And Rear Vented Discs
Brake Assist
Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake|70-Amp/Hr 610CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection|Auto Locking
Hubs|Double Wishbone Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering|Electronic Transfer Case|Front
Anti-Roll Bar|HD Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust|Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs|Towing
Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway Control|Trailer Wiring Harness|Transmission w/Driver Selectable Mode|2 LCD Monitors In The Front|50
STATE EMISSIONS|6 Speakers|AUTO START-STOP REMOVAL|BLACK/MEDIUM DARK SLATE
CLOTH 40/20/40 FRONT SEAT|CHROME FRONT & REAR BUMPERS|CRUISE CONTROL|ELECTRONIC LOCKING W/3.31
AXLE RATIO|EQUIPMENT GROUP 101A HIGH|Fixed Antenna|FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET|FX4 OFF-ROAD
PACKAGE|INTEGRATED TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER|OXFORD WHITE|REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM|SKID
PLATES|Streaming Audio|TIRES: LT265/70R17C BSW A/T|TRAILER TOW PACKAGE|WHEELS: 17 SILVER PAINTED
ALUMINUM|XL POWER EQUIPMENT GROUP|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


